PARTICIPANTS IN THE 2005 ANNUAL MEETING

 

	Participant
	E-mail
	Institution

	Paul Van Raden
	paul@aipl.arsusda.gov
	Beltsville, UDSA-ARS 

	John Cole
	jcole@aipl.arsusda.gov
	Beltsville, UDSA-ARS

	Pascal Oltenacu
	 pao2@cornell.edu
	Cornell University

	Chyong Huoy Huang
	pang127@uga.edu
	University of Georgia

	Shogo Tsuruta
	shogo@uga.edu
	University of Georgia

	Jarmila Bohmanora
	jarmila@uga.edu
	University of Georgia

	Roger Shanks
	rdshanks@uinc.edu
	University of Illinois

	Mike Schutz
	mschutz@purdue.edu
	Purdue, Indiana

	Jeff Burger
	pjberger@iastate.edu
	Iowa State University

	Gustavo A Gutierrez
	ggr03@iastate.edu
	Iowa State University

	Pervez Akhtar
	
	Iowa State University

	Jack McAllister
	amcallis@uky.edu
	University of Kentucky

	Les Hansen
	hanse009@umn.edu
	University of Minnesota

	Tony Seykora
	seyko001@umn.edu
	University of Minnesota

	Brad Heins
	hein0106@umn.edu
	University of Minnesota

	Jeff Keown
	jkeown1@unl.edu
	University of Nebraska

	Steve Washburn
	Steve_washburn@ncsu.edu
	North Carolina State

	Chad Dechow
	cdechow@psu.edu
	Penn State

	Jeff Ziegler
	jhzieg@selectsires.com
	Select Sires

	Gary Rogers
	grogers2@tennessee.edu
	University of Tennessee

	Bennet Cassell
	bcassell@vt.edu
	Virginia Tech

	Ron Pearson
	rep@vt.edu
	Virginia Tech

	Mahinda Dematawena
	mahinda@vt.edu
	Virginia Tech

	Kent Weigel
	weigel@calshp.cals.wisc.edu
	Univ. of Wisconsin

	George Shook
	geshook@wisc.edu
	University of Wisconsin

	Paul Miller
	pdmil@aol.com
	University of Wisconsin

	Jeff Ziegler
	jhzieg@selectsires.com
	Select Sires


